
Important Dates 

• Monday 6th January – Funding starts 

• Monday 10th February – Zoo Lab 1.30pm (Morpho the Munching Millipede) 

• Thursday 13th February – Pre-School Valentine Ball  

• Friday 14th February – Funding ends 

• Monday 17th February – 21st February – HALF TERM 

• Monday 24th February – Funding starts 

• Thursday 6th March – World Book Day 

• Friday 21st March – Comic Relief 

• Tuesday 25th March – Mother’s Day Afternoon 1.30-2.45 

• Monday 31st March – Paolo Laraso Photos 9.30-11.30 

• Friday 11th April – Funding ends 

• Monday 14th April – Thursday 17th April – Easter holiday week 1 

• Friday 18th April – Good Friday – NURSERY CLOSED 

• Monday 21st April – Easter Monday – NURSERY CLOSED 

• Tuesday 22nd April – Friday 25th April – Easter holiday week 2 

• Monday 28th April – Funding starts 

• Monday 5th May – Bank holiday – NURSERY CLOSED 

• Friday 23rd May – Funding ends  

• Monday 26th May – Bank holiday- NURSERY CLOSED 

• Tuesday 27th May – Friday 30th May – HALF TERM 

• Monday 2nd June – Funding starts 

• Tuesday 3rd June – Zoo Lab 1.30pm (Life Cycles) 

• Tuesday 10th June – Father’s Day Afternoon – 1.30-2.45  

• Saturday 14th June – Summer Fayre (TBC) 

• Wednesday 16th July – Summer party for all 

• Friday 18th July – Graduation Day for Pre-School leaver 1.30-2.45 

• Friday 18th July – Funding ends  

• Monday 21st July – Friday 29th August – 6 weeks holidays 

• Monday 25th August – Bank Holiday – NURSERY CLOSED  

• Monday 1st September – Funding starts 

• Thursday 25th September – Zoo Lab 9.30 (Wiggle and Crawl) 

• Monday 29th September – Grandparent’s Day 1.30-2.45 

• Friday 24th October – Funding ends  

• Monday 27th October – 31st – HALF TERM 

• Monday 3rd November – Funding starts 

• Friday 14th November – Children in Need 

• Christmas shopping night – (TBC) 

• Friday 12th December – Pre-School Christmas sing along 

• Friday 12th December – Funding ends 

• Wednesday 17th December – Christmas party for all 

• Wednesday 24th December – Monday 5th January – Closed for Christmas  


